
Zero 30

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Baldi Daniel (08/2204) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foresti Riccardo (08/2296) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gorini Massimiliano (08/2413) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maffezzoni Luca (08/3050) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Novelli Paolo (08/2326) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paris Alessandro (08/2200) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Partegiani Damiano (08/2163) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piantoni Davide (08/2376) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baldi Daniel 08/2204 0 0 0,00

Foresti Riccardo 08/2296 0 0 0,00

Gorini Massimiliano 08/2413 0 0 0,00

Maffezzoni Luca 08/3050 0 0 0,00

Novelli Paolo 08/2326 0 0 0,00

Paris Alessandro 08/2200 0 0 0,00

Partegiani Damiano 08/2163 0 0 0,00

Piantoni Davide 08/2376 0 0 0,00

Silver Lions

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bosio Cristian (08/2036) 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchi Lorenzo (08/2106) 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonassi Virgilio (08/2145) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dusi Michele (08/2625) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellante Andrea (08/1619) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Beretta Sergio (08/067) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boioni Renato (08/2092) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bortolussi Angelo (03/2962) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trutalli Paolo (08/1617) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Urbani Lucio (03/2839) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zerbini Marco (08/2076) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bosio Cristian 08/2036 6 17 2,83

Bianchi Lorenzo 08/2106 6 16 2,67

Bonassi Virgilio 08/2145 6 14 2,33

Dusi Michele 08/2625 6 13 2,17

Bellante Andrea 08/1619 0 0 0,00

Beretta Sergio 08/067 0 0 0,00

Boioni Renato 08/2092 0 0 0,00

Bortolussi Angelo 03/2962 0 0 0,00

Trutalli Paolo 08/1617 0 0 0,00

Urbani Lucio 03/2839 0 0 0,00

Voltolini Carlo 06/3435 0 0 0,00

Zerbini Marco 08/2076 0 0 0,00

I Villani

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cinq - Mars Maxime (08/2187) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garreffa Salvatore (08/2044) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Goffi Michele (08/2180) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coelli Mirko (08/2355) 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ce' Luca (08/2122) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garreffa Simone (08/2043) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petrolo Samuele (08/2046) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cinq - Mars Maxime 08/2187 6 4 0,67

Garreffa Salvatore 08/2044 6 4 0,67

Goffi Michele 08/2180 6 3 0,50

Coelli Mirko 08/2355 6 1 0,17

Ce' Luca 08/2122 0 0 0,00

Garreffa Simone 08/2043 0 0 0,00

Petrolo Samuele 08/2046 0 0 0,00



I Discepoli Di Anubi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gorini Fabrizio (08/2032) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spada Stefano (08/2063) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gorini Pierangelo (08/2031) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franceschini Fabio (08/2070) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paderno Giancarlo (08/2042) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riva Tiziano (08/2560) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boniotti Mario (08/2057) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gorini Fabrizio 08/2032 6 10 1,67

Spada Stefano 08/2063 6 10 1,67

Gorini Pierangelo 08/2031 6 7 1,17

Franceschini Fabio 08/2070 3 2 0,67

Cerlini Cristiano 08/2248 0 0 0,00

Paderno Giancarlo 08/2042 0 0 0,00

Riva Tiziano 08/2560 0 0 0,00

Boniotti Mario 08/2057 3 0 0,00

Herris Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vianelli Luca (08/2075) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Danesi Luca (08/2077) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alberti Michele (08/2055) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schivalocchi Luca (08/2099) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maifredi Luca (08/2179) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tura Nicola (08/2098) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Antonioli Alessandro (08/2162) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cruciani Aimon (08/2035) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Greca Daniele (08/2544) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Istrate Cezara Consuela (08/2435) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vianelli Luca 08/2075 6 11 1,83

Danesi Luca 08/2077 6 10 1,67

Alberti Michele 08/2055 4 9 2,25

Schivalocchi Luca 08/2099 4 9 2,25

Maifredi Luca 08/2179 2 3 1,50

Tura Nicola 08/2098 2 1 0,50

Antonioli Alessandro 08/2162 0 0 0,00

Cruciani Aimon 08/2035 0 0 0,00

Greca Daniele 08/2544 0 0 0,00

Istrate Cezara Consuela 08/2435 0 0 0,00


